Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Phoenix Contact DATA SHEET
QUINT-PS-100-240AC/24DC/5
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Phoenix Contact
Catalog number quint-ps-100-240ac24dc5
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.84 kgs
Current 5 A
Signal Level 240 V
Relay Specifications 240 VAC
Voltage 24 V
Power Supply Type AC
Signal Type 240
Description
QUINT-PS-100-240AC/24DC/5 | Omron, DIN Rail Power Supply, 85 to 264 V ac, 24 V dc, 5 A,
120 W, 830 g | Brand / Manufacturer: Omron | product type: DIN Rail Power Supply | input
voltage: 85 to 264 V ac | output voltage: 24 V dc | output current: 5 A | output power:
120 W | length: 130 mm | width: 55 mm | depth: 125 mm